1 / 2
BARTEC Datasheet – PLEXO TCS
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-0720 / REV-B-011-2025 / 348954
	– Quick and easy installation, with standard tools
	– Integrated strain relief: high electrical and mechanical
safety
	– System approval with PSB, MSB, HSB, and HSB+
The PLEXO TCS connection system can be used for BARTEC

BARTEC Datasheet – PLEXO TCS
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-0720 / REV-B-011-2025 / 348954
Ordering information
Heating cable connection to supply cable with sealing range
9 < DA ≤ 10 mm 27-59P1-1010
10 < DA ≤ 12 mm 27-59P1-2010
12 < DA ≤ 14 mm 27-59P1-3010
14 < DA ≤ 16 mm 27-59P1-4010
Heating cable splice with sealing range
for PSB, MSB, HSB and HSB+
27-59P2-0110
Heating cable remote-end termination with sealing
range for PSB, MSB, HSB and HSB+
27-59P3-0010
Connection cable
Heat-resistant connection cable with silicone outer sheath
(H05SS-F quality, EWKF outer sheath, -50 °C to +180 °C)
Cross-section 3 x 2.5 mm2, DA = 9.8 mm 02-4034-0027
Mounting bracket 05-0105-0385
Using the optional mounting bracket and spacer, the PLEXO TCS can be installed outside
insulation up to an insulation thickness of 70 mm.
202.7
67
43.4
118.3
67
43.4
BARTEC  www.bartec.com
Dimensions (in mm)
Type 27-59P1-*010 and 27-59P2-0110
Dimensions (in mm)
Type 27-59P3-0010